9:30-10:10

10:15-10:45
10:45-11:15
11:15-11:45

5:15-5:55
6:00-6:40
6:45-7:25

8:45-9:15
9:15-9:55
9:15-9:55
10:00-10:30
10:15-10:55
10:30-11:10
11:45-12:15
11:45-12:25
12:30-1:00

FRIDAY

DAYTIME CLASSES
Combo 1 & 2 (ages 3-4) Maddie
Mommy & Me (age 18 mo -2.5) (NR) Maddie
Creative Ballet/Jazz (age 5-6) Maddie
Creative Tap/Hip Hop (age 5-6) Maddie

EVENING CLASSES
Combo 1 & 2 (ages 3-4) Katie

Creative Tap/Jazz/Ballet (age 5-6)  Katie
Creative 2 Tap/Jazz/Ballet (age 6-7) Kate

SATURDAY

CLASSES

Mommy & Me (age 18 mo-2.5) (NR)
Pre-Combo (age 2.5-3.5) (NR)
Combo 2 (age 4)

Creative Ballet/Hip Hop (age 5-6)
Creative Tap/Jazz/Hip Hop (age 5-6)
Combo 1 (age 3)

Int. Adv. Lyrical (age 10-14)

Combo 1 & 2 (age 3-4)

Adaptive Dance

Lexi

Lexi
AnnaA
AnnaA
Maddie
Lexi

Liv

Lexi
Lexi/Anna

Studio E
Studio E
Studio E
Studio E

Studio D
Studio D
Studio D

Studio E
Studio E
Studio F
Studio F
Studio C
Studio E
Studio F
Studio E
Studio E

Please note: We strive to keep this schedule as up-to-date as
possible, but class availability changes often. Please feel free to
contact our office staff for the most current information.

WELCOME TO TEAM NDA

NDA has something for everyone
& we welcome you to our school!

Our mission is to inspire creativity,
confidence and perseverance in every
student, both in and out of the studio.

We provide classes for students
ages 18 months to 18 years old
with all levels of experience.

NorthPointe Dance Academy is a place for
children to grow and learn in dance, become
confident in their own abilities and use these

abilities to achieve their life dreams.

Along the way, they will be a part of
something very unique and special — learning
how to work as a team and feeling support
and security as part of a loving community.

We strive to bring out the best in our dancers
by stimulating their minds, challenging their
abilities and lifting them up with
positive reinforcement.

#JOINTHEMOVEMENT

#DANCEMATTERS

TUITION RATES AND POLICIES

REGISTRATION: $45 session registration fee per dancer. $30
for each additional family member.

MONTHLY TUITION: Tuition is payable in 10 equal payments
on the 15th of each month beginning Aug. 15 and ending on
May 15. (Tuition is not prorated for closures)

TUITION FEES BY CLASS:
30 min. $64.00
40 min. $73.00
55 min. $84.00

MULTI-CLASS DISCOUNTS:
5% off 2nd class

DAYTIME CLASS DISCOUNTS:
5% off daytime classes Mon. through Fri., before 4pm!

PACKAGE DISCOUNTS:
All tuition packages are monthly fees per dancer.
Fees cannot be shared by siblings.

Multi Class Package
3 classes (30 min each) - $178
3 classes (longer than 30 min each) -$192

4 classes (30 min each) - $224
4 classes (longer than 30 in each) - $235

LATE FEES: Class fees are automatically deducted from your
credit card on file on the 15th of the month. A $25 late fee will
be assessed on the 20th of each month for any unpaid tuition
fees. No Exceptions. Dancers with unpaid tuition by the last day
of the month will be unable to attend any further classes.

CLASSES BEGIN AUGUST 19, 2024!

I\‘l x

NORTHPOINTE

2024-2025 SESSION
RECREATIONAL CLASS SCHEDULE

500 ORANGE POINT DR
LEWIS CENTER, OH 43035
740-548-4600

WWW.NORTHPOINTEDANCE.COM
INFO(@DANCENDA.COM



http://www.northpointedance.com
mailto:info@dancenda.com

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

DAYTIME CLASSES DAYTIME CLASSES DAYTIME CLASSES DAYTIME CLASSES
9:30-10:00  Creative Tap/Jazz (age 5-6) Katie Studio E 9:30-10:10  Acro (ages 5-6) Stephanie C  Studio D 9:30-10:10  Combo 1 &2 (age 3 &4) Maddie  Studio F
9:45-10:25  Combo 1 (age 3) Maddie Studio F 10:00-10:40  Pre-Combo (age 2.5-3.5) (NR) Katie Studio E 9:30-10:00  Creative Tap/Hip Hop (age 5-6) Lexi Studio E
9:45-10:25  Acro (age 3-4) Stephanie C  Studio D 10:15-10:55  Acro (age 3-4) Stephanie C  Studio D 10:00-10:30  Creative Ballet/Jazz (age 5-6) Lexi Studio E
10:00-10:30 Creative Ballet/Hip Hop (age 5-6) Katie Studio E 10:30-11:10  Combo 2 (age 4) Maddie Studio F 10:30-11:10  Pre-Combo (age 2.5-3.5) (NR) Lexi Studio E
10:30-11:10  Combo 2 (age 4) Katie Studio E 10:45-11:15  Creative Tap/Jazz (age 5-6) Katie Studio E
10:30-11:10  Combo 1 & 2 (age 3-4) Maddie Studio E 11:15-11:55  Combo 1 & 2 (age 3-4) Maddie Studio F EVENING CLASSES
10:30-11:10 ~ Acro (age 5-6) Stephanie C  Studio D 11:15-11:45  Creative Ballet/Hip Hop (age 5-6)  Katie Studio E .00-4- ; g : "
11:15-11:45  Hip Hop (ages 3-5) Katie Studio E iggggg :';‘; '("a(’g‘;(ggt; 68) ﬁ:}:z giﬂg:g E EVENING CLASSES
11:45-11:55  Pre-Combo (NR) (age 2.5-3.5) Maddie  StudioF 4:305:00  Int. Jazz (age 7-10) Maddie  Studio D 4:15-4:55 Combo 1 &2 (age 3-4) Lexi Studio E
5:00-5:30  Int. Hip Hop (age 7-10) Maddie  StudioD 4:45-5:15 Ballet (age 3-4) SarahZ  Studio F
5:00-5:40 Combo 1 & 2 (age 3-4) Katie Studio F 5:00-5:30 Hip Hop (age 6-8) Maddie  Studio D
EVENING CLASSES EVENING CLASSES 5:15-5:55 Ballet (age 6-8) Jordan Studio B 5:00-5:30 Creative Tap/Jazz (age 5-6) Lexi Studio E
- - - - 4:15-4:55  Int. Acro (age 7-10) Stephanie C  Studio F 5:15-5:55 Combo 1 & 2 (age 3-4) Kaitlyn M Studio E 5:15-5:45 Ballet (age 5-6) SarahZ  Studio F
4:30-5:00  Creative Tap/Hip Hop (age 5-6) Lexi Studio E 4:15-4:45  Int, Ballet (age 7-10) Jordan Studio E 5:30-6:00 Int. Tap (age 7-10) Maddie  Studio D 5:30-6:00 Creative BalletiLyrical (age 5-6) Lexi Studio E
4:45-5:15  IntAdv Jazz (ages 9-12) Rylie Studio F 445515 Int. Lyrical (age 7-10) Jordan Studio E 5:45-6:25  Pre-Combo (age 2.5) Kate  StudioF 5:30-6:00 Jazz (age 6-8) Maddie  Studio D
5:00-5:30  Creative BalletiJazz (age 5-6) Lexi Studio E 5:00-5:40  Beg. Acro (age 6-10) Stephanie C  Studio F 6:00-6:30  Lyrical (age 6-8) Jordan  Studio B 5:45-6:15 Ballet (age 3-4) SarahZ  StudioF
5:00-5:30  Lyrical (age 6-8) Jordan  Studio D 515-5:45  Int Jazz (age 7-10) Jordan Studio E 6:00-6:30 Jazz (age 6-8) Kaityn M Studio E 6:00-6:30 Tap (age 6-8) Maddie  Studio E
5:15-5:55  Combo 1 & 2 (ages 3-4) Rylie Studio F 5456:15  Creative BalletHip Hop (age 5-6) ~ KatieD.  Studio F 6:30-7:00 Dance Team/Cheer (age 6-8) Jamie  Studio E 6:15-6:55 Combo 1 &2 (age 3-4) Sarah Zllexi  Sydlio F
5:30-6:00 Tap (ages 6-8) Lexi Studio E 5:456:15  Int. Tap (age 7-10) Maddie Studio £ 6:30-7:10  Creative 2 Ballet/Tap (age 6-7) Katie  StudioF 6:30-7:00 Dance Team/Cheer (age 6-8) Maddie  Studio E
5:30-6:10  InvAdv Ballet (age 9-12) Jordan  Studio D 6:15-6:55  Combo 1 & 2 (age 3-4) Maddie Studio E 6:30-7:00 Int. Lyrical (age 7-10) Jordan  Studio B 7:00-7:30  Ballet (age 6-8) SarahZ  StudioE
6:00-6:40  Combo 1 (age 3) Katie Studio C 6:156:45  Int/Adv. Hip Hop (age 9-12) Christina ~ Studio F 6:30-7:00  Creative Ballet/Hip Hop (age 5-6) Maddie  Studio D 7:00-7:30  Int/Adv Hip Hop (age 10-14) Maddie  Studio D
6:00-6:30  Mommy & Me (age 18 mo-2.5) (NR) Rylie Studio F 6:45-715  Int/Adv Jazz (age 9-12) Christna ~ Studio F 7:00-7:30  Creative TaplJazz (age 5-6) Maddie  Studio D 7:30-8:00 Int/Adv Dance Team/Cheer (age 10-14)  Maddie  Studio D
6:30-7:10  Combo 2 (age 4) Lexi  StudoE 715745 IntAdv Lyrical (age 9-12) Christna~ Studio F 7:00-7:40 Teen BalletlLyrical (age 12&up) Sarah  Studio C 7:30-8:10  JazziHip Hop (age 6-8) Lexi Studio E
6:45-7:25  Combo 2 (age 4) Maddie  Studio B 7:458:15  Int/Adv Dance Team (age 9-12) Chrisna  Studio F 7:00-7:40 Int. Ballet (age 7-10) Jordan  Studio B
6:45-7:25  InvAdv Lyrical (age 9-12) Jordan  Studio F 7:00-7:30  Int. Dance Team/Cheer (age 8-10) Jamie Studio E
7:15-7:45  Hip Hop (age 6-8) Lexi Studio E 7:15-7:55  Creative 2 Jazz/Hip Hop (age 6-7) Katie Studio F
8:15-8:55  Dance Team/Cheer (age 6-10) Lexi Studio E 7:30-8:00 Hip Hop (age 6-8) Lexi Studio E
(NR) denotes Non-Recital. 7:45-8:15 Teen Contemporary (age 12&up) Jordan  Studio B
8:00-8:30 Int. Jazz (age 7-10) Lexi Studio E
8:30-9:00 Teen Hip Hop (age 12&up) Maddie ~ Studio D

9:00-9:30 Teen Tap (age 12&up) Maddie  Studio D




